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173 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,969 98.4890 110.31 327,510 1900 1900 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2688

BAS 1,637 100 1,637 81,260

FCP 180 25 45 2,234

FEP 280 80 224 11,119

FUS 1,051 100 1,051 52,171

UOP 60 20 12 596

3,208 2,969 147,380

BAS= W24 S12 W19 S22 W4 S10 E4 S3 E15 FEP= S3 UOP=  S6 E10 N6
W10$ E28 FCP= E12 N15 W12 S15$ N10 W28 S7$ N7 E28 N40$
PTR=N30 FUS= N22 W43 S29E15 N7 E28 $ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 550

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2,250

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 17,040.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 63,900


